
2023068 MASTERS SUPER SIX GAUTENG NORTH (SENIORS)
XD 60

1

2

TSA501011
TSA501011

FS
FS

A1

[1] Magdel LE ROUX

BYE

[1] BRIAN COLBY

3

4

TSA570044

TSA521033

TSA570044

TSA521033

GN

KZN

GN

KZN

Richard LAING

Adam MYBURGH

Petty VAN WYK

Jilda MANSON 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA590025

TSA610079

TSA590025

TSA610079

GN

GN

GN

GN

Nico WILKENS

Tinus VORSTER

Marietjie FOUCHE

Bella LAMPRECHT 6-2, 6-0

7

8

TSA571075

TSA560038

TSA571075

TSA560038

LIM

GN

LIM

GN

Elias CHOKOE

[2] Danie BOTMA

Jabulile DLAMINI

[2] Rina BOTMA 6-0, 6-0

[1] COLBY / LE ROUX

MYBURGH / MANSON

6-3, 6-2

WILKENS / FOUCHE

[2] BOTMA / BOTMA

6-4, 6-3

MYBURGH / MANSON

[2] BOTMA / BOTMA

7-6, 6-1

MYBURGH / MANSON

[1] COLBY / LE ROUX

WILKENS / FOUCHE 6-1, 6-4

WILKENS / FOUCHE

C1

BYE

LAING / VAN WYK

VORSTER / LAMPRECHT

CHOKOE / DLAMINI 6-0, 6-0

LAING / VAN WYK

VORSTER / LAMPRECHT

6-4, 6-3

LAING / VAN WYK

D1

BYE

CHOKOE / DLAMINI

CHOKOE / DLAMINI
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